
Weston-super-Mare - Wells 126

Monday 23rd, Tuesday 24th, Friday 27th, Monday 30th, Tuesday 31st December 2024 and Thursday 2nd, Friday 3rd January 2025

Service No 126 126 126 126

Weston-super-Mare, Station Approach 07:05 10:30 14:05 17:40

Uphill, General Hospital 07:17 10:43 14:19 17:53

Little Mead Close 07:28 10:55 14:33 18:05

Sandford, Church 07:44 11:12 14:52 18:23

Axbridge, Surgery 07:56 11:24 15:04 18:35

Cheddar, Tweentown 08:07 11:36 15:15 18:45

Draycott, Back Lane 08:14 11:43 15:21 18:51

Easton, St. Paul's Church 08:25 11:54 15:32 19:02

Wells Bus Station 08:37 12:06 15:44 19:12

Wells Blue School

Wells - Weston-super-Mare 126



Monday 23rd, Tuesday 24th, Friday 27th, Monday 30th, Tuesday 31st December 2024 and Thursday 2nd, Friday 3rd January 2025

Service No 126 126 126 126

Wells Bus Station 08:45 12:20 15:55 19:20

Easton, St Paul's Church 08:53 12:29 16:05 19:29

Draycott, Back Lane 09:03 12:39 16:15 19:39

Cheddar, Tweentown 09:12 12:48 16:23 19:47

Axbridge, Surgery 09:21 12:57 16:32 19:55

Sandford, Church 09:34 13:13 16:48 20:09

Hutton, Holm Road 09:53 13:31 17:09 20:27

Uphill, Hospital Grounds 10:02 13:40 17:18 20:36

Weston-super-Mare, Station Approach 10:21 13:59 17:35 20:53

Weston-super-Mare - Wells 126

Saturday 28th December 2024 and Saturday 4th Saturday 2025

Service No 126 126 126 126

Weston-super-Mare, Station Approach 07:05 10:30 14:05 17:40

Uphill, General Hospital 07:17 10:43 14:19 17:53

Little Mead Close 07:28 10:55 14:33 18:05

Sandford, Church 07:44 11:12 14:52 18:23

Axbridge, Surgery 07:56 11:24 15:04 18:35

Cheddar, Tweentown 08:07 11:36 15:15 18:45

Draycott, Back Lane 08:14 11:43 15:21 18:51

Easton, St. Paul's Church 08:25 11:54 15:32 19:02

Wells Bus Station 08:37 12:06 15:44 19:12

Wells Blue School

Wells - Weston-super-Mare 126

Saturday 28th December 2024 and Saturday 4th Saturday 2025

Service No 126 126 126 126

Wells Bus Station 08:45 12:20 15:55 19:20

Easton, St Paul's Church 08:53 12:29 16:05 19:29

Draycott, Back Lane 09:03 12:39 16:15 19:39

Cheddar, Tweentown 09:12 12:48 16:23 19:47

Axbridge, Surgery 09:21 12:57 16:32 19:55

Sandford, Church 09:34 13:13 16:48 20:09

Hutton, Holm Road 09:53 13:31 17:09 20:27

Uphill, Hospital Grounds 10:02 13:40 17:18 20:36

Weston-super-Mare, Station Approach 10:21 13:59 17:35 20:53


